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2 Km.

Sıra 

No

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı İli-Kulübü

Takım

Ferdi

Doğum 

Tarihi
Derecesi

Geliş 

Puanı

1 1204 CANSEL TÜRE İSTANBUL-BEŞİKTAŞ J.K T 4.08.1999 6:49 1

2 1203 CEREN YILMAZ İSTANBUL-BEŞİKTAŞ J.K T 7.04.2000 6:59 2

3 1199 SULTAN CAN İSTANBUL-VELİBABA KIZ TEKNİK VE MESLEK LİSESİ GENÇLİK S.K. T 15.12.2000 7:03 3

4 1205 HAFİZE AKÇAY İSTANBUL-BEŞİKTAŞ J.K T 1.01.1999 7:06 4

5 1215 FEYZA BAHADIR İSTANBUL-PENDİK BELEDİYE SPOR T 9.07.1999 7:08 5

6 1218 İNCİ KAYAN İSTANBUL-PENDİK BELEDİYE SPOR T 28.12.1999 7:12 6

7 1217 GAMZE ÇANDIR İSTANBUL-PENDİK BELEDİYE SPOR T 20.11.2000 7:29 7

8 1221 CANSU NUR KAYA İSTANBUL-PENDİK İLÇE KARMASI T 28.02.2000 7:35 8

9 1219 PINAR AKBACI İSTANBUL-PENDİK İLÇE KARMASI T 22.08.1999 7:43 9

10 1200 GAYE İŞBİLİR İSTANBUL-VELİBABA KIZ TEKNİK VE MESLEK LİSESİ GENÇLİK S.K. T 8.05.1999 7:56 10

11 1216 EMİNE BAYDİLİ İSTANBUL-PENDİK BELEDİYE SPOR T 17.03.1999 8:10 11

12 1220 KÜBRA ÖNALAN İSTANBUL-PENDİK İLÇE KARMASI T 29.08.2000 8:11 12

13 1206 BİRAY BALİOĞLU İSTANBUL-BEŞİKTAŞ J.K T 23.04.1999 8:17 13

14 1207 EBRA NUR KARHAN İSTANBUL-İSTANBUL SİNOP SPOR KULÜBÜ DERNEĞİ T 13.07.1999 8:31 14

15 1201 BEYZA NUR EMİR İSTANBUL-VELİBABA KIZ TEKNİK VE MESLEK LİSESİ GENÇLİK S.K. T 17.08.1999 8:41 15

16 1228 FATMA NUR GÜL UYSAL İSTANBUL-KARTAL İLÇE KARMASI T 18.02.2000 8:46 16

17 1202 ZEYNEP BUDAK İSTANBUL-VELİBABA KIZ TEKNİK VE MESLEK LİSESİ GENÇLİK S.K. T 21.08.1999 9:07 17

18 1226 MELİSA UZUN İSTANBUL-SULTANBEYLİ İLÇE KARMASI T 28.11.2000 9:18 18

19 1227 GİZEM ÇANDIR İSTANBUL-KARTAL İLÇE KARMASI T 10.10.2000 9:20 19

20 1212 ASLI KEÇECİ SAKARYA-SAKARYA BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR KULÜBÜ T 16.02.2000 9:40 20

21 1208 SİMGE ÇETİN İSTANBUL-İSTANBUL SİNOP SPOR KULÜBÜ DERNEĞİ T 12.11.2000 - 21

22 1213 IRMAK GÜLTEKİN SAKARYA-SAKARYA BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR KULÜBÜ T 17.08.2000 - 22

23 1211 İLAYDA BULUT SAKARYA-SAKARYA BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR KULÜBÜ T 3.11.1999 - 23

24 1224 SENANUR AKENGİN İSTANBUL-SULTANBEYLİ İLÇE KARMASI T 26.09.2000 - 24

25 1214 YAREN BAŞ SAKARYA-SAKARYA BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR KULÜBÜ T 9.08.1999 - 25

26 1225 MELİKE SÜMBÜL İSTANBUL-SULTANBEYLİ İLÇE KARMASI T 1.01.2000 - 26

27 1209 ELİF KETEN İSTANBUL-İSTANBUL SİNOP SPOR KULÜBÜ DERNEĞİ T 13.09.1999 - 27

28 1230 SİNEM KOZGÜL İSTANBUL-KARTAL İLÇE KARMASI T 31.08.2000 - 28

- 1210 CEREN SARAÇ İSTANBUL-İSTANBUL SİNOP SPOR KULÜBÜ DERNEĞİ T 7.10.1999 DNF -

- 1229 SUDENAZ KILIÇ İSTANBUL-KARTAL İLÇE KARMASI T 15.07.2000 DNS -

- 1223 TUĞÇE AKSU İSTANBUL-SULTANBEYLİ İLÇE KARMASI T 23.08.2000 DNS -
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Takım 

Sırası
İli

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı Derece

Geliş 

Puanı

Takım 

Puanı

1203 CEREN YILMAZ 6:59 2

1204 CANSEL TÜRE 6:49 1

1 İSTANBUL-BEŞİKTAŞ J.K 1205 HAFİZE AKÇAY 7:06 4 7
1206 BİRAY BALİOĞLU 8:17 13

1215 FEYZA BAHADIR 7:08 5

1216 EMİNE BAYDİLİ 8:10 11

2 İSTANBUL-PENDİK BELEDİYE SPOR 1217 GAMZE ÇANDIR 7:29 7 18
1218 İNCİ KAYAN 7:12 6

1199 SULTAN CAN 7:03 3

1200 GAYE İŞBİLİR 7:56 10

3 İSTANBUL-VELİBABA KIZ TEKNİK VE MESLEK LİSESİ GENÇLİK S.K. 1201 BEYZA NUR EMİR 8:41 15 28
1202 ZEYNEP BUDAK 9:07 17

1219 PINAR AKBACI 7:43 9

1220 KÜBRA ÖNALAN 8:11 12

4 İSTANBUL-PENDİK İLÇE KARMASI 1221 CANSU NUR KAYA 7:35 8 29
-  -

1207 EBRA NUR KARHAN 8:31 14

1208 SİMGE ÇETİN - 21

5 İSTANBUL-İSTANBUL SİNOP SPOR KULÜBÜ DERNEĞİ 1209 ELİF KETEN - 27 62
1210 CEREN SARAÇ DNF -

1227 GİZEM ÇANDIR 9:20 19

1228 FATMA NUR GÜL UYSAL 8:46 16

6 İSTANBUL-KARTAL İLÇE KARMASI 1229 SUDENAZ KILIÇ DNS - 63
1230 SİNEM KOZGÜL - 28

1211 İLAYDA BULUT - 23

1212 ASLI KEÇECİ 9:40 20

7 SAKARYA-SAKARYA BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR KULÜBÜ 1213 IRMAK GÜLTEKİN - 22 65
1214 YAREN BAŞ - 25

1223 TUĞÇE AKSU DNS -

1224 SENANUR AKENGİN - 24

8 İSTANBUL-SULTANBEYLİ İLÇE KARMASI 1225 MELİKE SÜMBÜL - 26 68
1226 MELİSA UZUN 9:18 18
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